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Host Email Guest Type Connect Time Disconnect Time

Selina Cole selina.cole@waterboards.ca.gov Guest 02-Nov-2016 1:05:07 PM 02-Nov-2016 3:49:53 PM
Dave Osti david@34north.com Guest 02-Nov-2016 1:47:05 PM 02-Nov-2016 2:00:53 PM
Dave Osti david@34north.com Guest 02-Nov-2016 3:36:53 PM 02-Nov-2016 3:51:03 PM
Justin Grewal justin.grewal@ocpw.ocgov.com Guest 02-Nov-2016 2:07:01 PM 02-Nov-2016 4:01:23 PM
Nicole Sears searsn@sacsewer.com Guest 02-Nov-2016 12:51:59 PM 02-Nov-2016 2:12:09 PM
Amanda Iaali Amanda.Iaali@ocpw.ocgov.com Guest 02-Nov-2016 1:39:26 PM 02-Nov-2016 1:43:03 PM
Grant Sharp (OC Public Works) grant.sharp@ocpw.ocgov.com Guest 02-Nov-2016 1:11:20 PM 02-Nov-2016 1:12:32 PM
Grant Sharp (OC Public Works) grant.sharp@ocpw.ocgov.com Guest 02-Nov-2016 1:12:42 PM 02-Nov-2016 1:30:14 PM
Grant Sharp (OC Public Works) grant.sharp@ocpw.ocgov.com Guest 02-Nov-2016 3:02:17 PM 02-Nov-2016 3:05:53 PM
Grant Sharp (OC Public Works) grant.sharp@ocpw.ocgov.com Guest 02-Nov-2016 3:02:57 PM 02-Nov-2016 3:29:23 PM
Amanda Iaali Amanda.Iaali@ocpw.ocgov.com Guest 02-Nov-2016 1:39:58 PM 02-Nov-2016 1:43:03 PM
Dawn Koepke dkoepke@mchughgr.com Guest 02-Nov-2016 12:59:22 PM 02-Nov-2016 3:12:33 PM
J K jeff.kapellas@waterboards.ca.gov Host 02-Nov-2016 3:35:47 PM 02-Nov-2016 4:01:46 PM
Jeff Kapellas jeff.kapellas@waterboards.ca.gov Host 02-Nov-2016 12:36:38 PM 02-Nov-2016 4:01:46 PM

02-Nov-2016 2:59:52 PM
Devin R devin.rocco@ejgallo.com Guest 02-Nov-2016 1:08:43 PM 02-Nov-2016 3:08:43 PM

Jeff Kapellas jeff.kapellas@waterboards.ca.gov Host 02-Nov-2016 1:04:38 PM 02-Nov-2016 3:04:43 PM
Tad Slawecki tad@limno.com Guest 02-Nov-2016 1:06:17 PM 02-Nov-2016 2:54:43 PM

Hildie Spautz hildegarde.spautz@wildlife.ca.gov Guest 02-Nov-2016 3:18:30 PM 02-Nov-2016 4:01:46 PM

Brian Jordan brian.jordan@tetratech.com Guest 02-Nov-2016 12:58:11 PM 02-Nov-2016 2:19:13 PM
Hildie Spautz hildegarde.spautz@wildlife.ca.gov Guest 02-Nov-2016 1:00:26 PM 02-Nov-2016 1:42:53 PM

Host Email Guest Type Connect Time Disconnect Time

Hildie Spautz hildegarde.spautz@wildlife.ca.gov Guest 02-Nov-2016 2:21:07 PM 02-Nov-2016 3:16:03 PM

Ron Matuszek RMatuszek@simivalley.org Guest 02-Nov-2016 1:01:15 PM 02-Nov-2016 3:30:30 PM
Lori Sprague lsprague@usgs.gov Guest 02-Nov-2016 12:54:08 PM 02-Nov-2016 3:06:53 PM

Mitchell Lewiston mitchell.lewiston@ejgallo.com Guest 02-Nov-2016 2:15:21 PM

Hildie Spautz hildegarde.spautz@wildlife.ca.gov Guest 02-Nov-2016 3:37:21 PM 02-Nov-2016 4:01:46 PM
Hildie Spautz hildegarde.spautz@wildlife.ca.gov Guest 02-Nov-2016 3:20:12 PM 02-Nov-2016 4:01:46 PM
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